

CLICKBluetooth Remote Controller



Safe and easy control of your smartphone for your next drive or ride.

JBL Click is a mountable Bluetooth® remote controller that provides easy and safe control of music and call functions on any smartphone. The fully adjustable silicon strap can be easily mounted to steering wheels or handlebars and since JBL Click is fully waterproof, the applications are endless. JBL Click is both durable and long lasting thanks to its smart power saving mode and CR2032 lithium battery. Keep your eyes on the road and hands on the steering wheel or handlebar even when your smartphone is out of reach.

Features

- Wireless Connection
- ► Control music
- Access phone calls
- ► Easy Mount
- ► Charge free & low power consumption
- ► IPX5 Waterproof



CLICK

Bluetooth Remote Controller





Features and Benefits

Wireless Connection

Connects to a single smartphone using Bluetooth® Low Energy.

Control music

Control music from smartphone including "play/pause", "next track", "volume up/down".

Access phone calls

"accept/reject call" (for iOS and Android).

Easy Mount

An adjustable silicon strap is easily mounted to steering wheels, bicycle handlebars; pretty much any craft of vehicle.

Charge free & low power consumption

Use CR2032 battery, very low power consumption, long-term usage up to 10 months.

IPX5 Waterproof

No worries about rain or moisture due to JBL Clicks IPX5 rating.

What's in the box:

- 1 x JBL Click
- 1 x 3v CR2032 battery
- 1 x Safety Sheet
- 1 x Quick Start Guide
- 1 x Warranty Sheet

Technical specifications:

- ▶ Bluetooth® Version: 4.2
- ► Bluetooth® transmitter power: -20 to +8dBm
- ► Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range 2 402 2 480GHz
- Support: HID ANCS
- ► Battery type: 3V CR2032 battery
- ► Dimension (W x D x H): 149 x 39 x 40mm
- Weight: 38g



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA

© 2019 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logo are registered trademarks and are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, is under license. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.